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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Slattery-Weisberg9102
Golden Bear

9.275 9.475 9.2009.650 37.600
3 5T 1 4 1 

1 

Zazie Duchene9092
Golden Bear

9.225 9.725 9.1009.450 37.500
4 1 3 5 2 

2 

Kara Carson9080
Flips USA

9.425 9.525 9.4008.800 37.150
1 2 10T 1 3 

3 

Maya Gilmore9027
CGA

9.100 9.500 9.0259.500 37.125
5T 3T 2 6 4 

4 

Taylor Wyatt-Buchanan9154
Santa Rosa

9.000 9.450 9.2259.350 37.025
8T 7 5T 3 5 

5 

Misha Tiwari9032
CGA

9.100 9.500 8.9009.350 36.850
5T 3T 5T 8 6 

6 

Heliana Cuevas9151
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.475 9.0009.400 36.825
10T 5T 4 7 7 

7 

Stelli Chetcuti9150
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.400 9.2758.800 36.425
10T 8 10T 2 8 

8 

Ava Santos9056
Dream Xtreme

9.325 9.200 8.2509.200 35.975
2 10 7 11 9 

9 

Charlotte Janes9104
Gym Nevada

9.025 9.000 8.8259.100 35.950
7 11 8 9 10 

10 

Teagan Petrie9153
Santa Rosa

9.000 9.325 8.5258.200 35.050
8T 9 12 10 11 

11 

Natalie Bonwit9103
Gym Nevada

8.800 8.550 7.8508.900 34.100
12 12 9 12 12 

12 
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